
James Pringle Memorial Woodside 21062017 - OverAll Results

 'F' = Fail - Fastest Time In Class + 20secs, 'M' = Max - If Actual Time > Fail Time_x000D_ 'p' = Penalty - 5secs per Line/Pylon_x000D_ 'b' = Fastest in Class For Test, Bold Underlined = Fastest Overall_x000D_ 'NF' = Non Finisher, CNS = Card Not 
Submitted

OA No. Driver Name Car Class T1 T2 T3 TC 1 T4 T5 T6 TC 2 T7 T8 T9 Total
1 5 Richard Meeke Starlet E 43.8 61.0 40.6 145.4 46.7 59.7 40.1 291.9 44.0 58.5 39.0 433.4
2 3 John Nolan Starlet E 45.8 64.0 42.6 152.4 44.3 60.0 40.8 297.5 41.3 58.5 38.3 435.6
3 21 Mark Doran MX5 E 42.1 68.0 39.6 149.7 41.6 64.1 39.1b 294.5 41.4 68.0p 38.6 442.5
4 17 Starlet E 45.5 67.0 41.1 153.6 45.6 61.5 40.9 301.6 46.1 61.7 41.1 450.5
5 20 Niall Murray Starlet I 45.4b 65.0b 44.2b 154.6 44.4b 67.5p 38.8 305.3 45.3b 64.0 38.5b 453.1
6 2 MX5 E 45.7 67.0 43.5 156.2 43.3 66.3 39.7 305.5 42.1 67.7p 39.1 454.4
7 7 Philip O'Reilly Starlet E 47.4 66.0 43.3 156.7 46.5 64.7 42.2 310.1 45.5 63.0 42.9 461.5
8 4 Starlet E 46.9 60.0 47.3p 154.2 52.5p 69.6p 42.0 318.3 48.0 58.3 42.8 467.4
9 18 Brian Kingston I 48.2 67.0 47.1p 162.3 45.8 66.4b 45.0 319.5 46.1 63.0b 42.0 470.6
10 6 Dave Meeke Starlet E 53.7 67.0 41.4 162.1 50.8 68.3 41.8 323.0 50.6 65.8 42.5 481.9
11 28 Stefan Walsh Starlet E 50.3 67.0 44.2 161.5 49.3 71.3 47.5 329.6 50.5 65.4 44.6 490.1
12 29 VW Buggy E 62.1M 76.3 49.0 187.4 46.7 68.4 43.3 345.8 44.0 65.0 46.4p 501.2
13 11 Stephen Briggs MX5 I 53.6 73.0 47.6 174.2 50.3 71.6 44.0 340.1 52.9 68.9 42.1 504.0
14 41 Joe Doran MX5 E 50.0 80.0F 46.5 176.5 46.9 79.7F 43.1 346.2 48.3 78.3M 43.8 516.6
15 34 Starlet N 61.0 76.0b 50.3 187.3 53.0b 74.1 59.2p 373.6 48.5 74.5 47.3 543.9
16 26 Mark Walsh MX5 N 54.8b 79.0 52.3 186.1 73.0F 71.0b 54.4p 384.5 46.7b 70.0b 44.3b 545.5
17 35 Starlet I 53.1 76.0 50.5 179.6 60.0p 74.2 48.0 361.8 58.3p 72.5 55.1 547.7
18 10 Jack Quinn 106 I 58.5 76.0 64.2M 198.7 64.3p 69.7 49.0 381.7 61.0p 71.1 53.1 566.9
19 25 Thomas Crowe Starlet B 64.6b 79.0b 57.3p 200.9 53.8b 79.3 58.1p 392.1 55.1b 72.2b 59.9p 579.3
20 19 Colin Sheridan Starlet N 69.2p 78.0 56.6 203.8 69.6p 72.3 54.4 400.1 66.6p 73.6 51.6 591.9
21 27 Matt Walsh Starlet N 62.6 76.8 49.2b 188.6 58.6 76.1p 48.6b 371.9 66.7F 90.0F 64.3F 592.9
22 40 Escort I 65.4F 77.0 64.2M 206.6 56.5 80.5 58.8M 402.4 56.3p 80.0 58.1 596.8
23 12 Zoe Briggs MX5 N 69.2 96.0F 65.9 231.1 54.5 82.0 53.6 421.2 56.1 80.6 55.5 613.4
24 37 Starlet N 65.1p 78.0 64.8p 207.9 73.0M 72.6 56.6p 410.1 62.5 90.0p 56.1p 618.7
25 38 Chris Byrne Yaris B 67.4 84.0 65.3 216.7 68.5 80.9 60.5p 426.6 61.3p 85.9p 49.3b 623.1
26 39 Sam Mulcahy Civic B 77.6 82.0 53.5b 213.1 66.1 89.9 54.7b 423.8 75.1F 74.0 56.6p 629.5
27 22 Eric Byrne Starlet B 66.6p 87.0 73.5M 227.1 65.1p 79.5 65.5p 437.2 56.1 80.4 58.5p 632.2
28 31 Aoife Ryan Starlet B 80.8 89.0p 66.2p 236.0 67.0 79.0b 61.1 443.1 61.6 78.2 56.9 639.8
29 14 Susan Briggs Starlet B 84.6M 95.0 68.4 248.0 73.8M 88.0 70.9p 480.7 75.1F 92.2F 69.3F 717.3

36 Dave Griffin N 74.8F 83.0 65.2 223.0 73.0F 76.7 NF NF NF NF NF NF
30 Owen Murray Starlet I NF NF NF NF NF NF NF NF NF NF NF NF
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James Pringle Memorial Woodside 21062017 - Class Results

 'F' = Fail - Fastest Time In Class + 20secs, 'M' = Max - If Actual Time > Fail Time_x000D_ 'p' = Penalty - 5secs per Line/Pylon_x000D_ 'b' = Fastest in Class For Test, Bold Underlined = Fastest Overall_x000D_ 'NF' = Non Finisher, CNS = Card Not 
Submitted

CL OA No. Driver Name Car Class T1 T2 T3 TC 1 T4 T5 T6 TC 2 T7 T8 T9 Total
1 19 25 Thomas Crowe Starlet B 64.6b 79.0b 57.3p 200.9 53.8b 79.3 58.1p 392.1 55.1b 72.2b 59.9p 579.3
2 25 38 Chris Byrne Yaris B 67.4 84.0 65.3 216.7 68.5 80.9 60.5p 426.6 61.3p 85.9p 49.3b 623.1
3 26 39 Sam Mulcahy Civic B 77.6 82.0 53.5b 213.1 66.1 89.9 54.7b 423.8 75.1F 74.0 56.6p 629.5
4 27 22 Eric Byrne Starlet B 66.6p 87.0 73.5M 227.1 65.1p 79.5 65.5p 437.2 56.1 80.4 58.5p 632.2
5 28 31 Aoife Ryan Starlet B 80.8 89.0p 66.2p 236.0 67.0 79.0b 61.1 443.1 61.6 78.2 56.9 639.8
6 29 14 Susan Briggs Starlet B 84.6M 95.0 68.4 248.0 73.8M 88.0 70.9p 480.7 75.1F 92.2F 69.3F 717.3

1 15 34 Starlet N 61.0 76.0b 50.3 187.3 53.0b 74.1 59.2p 373.6 48.5 74.5 47.3 543.9
2 16 26 Mark Walsh MX5 N 54.8b 79.0 52.3 186.1 73.0F 71.0b 54.4p 384.5 46.7b 70.0b 44.3b 545.5
3 20 19 Colin Sheridan Starlet N 69.2p 78.0 56.6 203.8 69.6p 72.3 54.4 400.1 66.6p 73.6 51.6 591.9
4 21 27 Matt Walsh Starlet N 62.6 76.8 49.2b 188.6 58.6 76.1p 48.6b 371.9 66.7F 90.0F 64.3F 592.9
5 23 12 Zoe Briggs MX5 N 69.2 96.0F 65.9 231.1 54.5 82.0 53.6 421.2 56.1 80.6 55.5 613.4
6 24 37 Starlet N 65.1p 78.0 64.8p 207.9 73.0M 72.6 56.6p 410.1 62.5 90.0p 56.1p 618.7

36 Dave Griffin N 74.8F 83.0 65.2 223.0 73.0F 76.7 NF NF NF NF NF NF

1 5 20 Niall Murray Starlet I 45.4b 65.0b 44.2b 154.6 44.4b 67.5p 38.8 305.3 45.3b 64.0 38.5b 453.1
2 9 18 Brian Kingston I 48.2 67.0 47.1p 162.3 45.8 66.4b 45.0 319.5 46.1 63.0b 42.0 470.6
3 13 11 Stephen Briggs MX5 I 53.6 73.0 47.6 174.2 50.3 71.6 44.0 340.1 52.9 68.9 42.1 504.0
4 17 35 Starlet I 53.1 76.0 50.5 179.6 60.0p 74.2 48.0 361.8 58.3p 72.5 55.1 547.7
5 18 10 Jack Quinn 106 I 58.5 76.0 64.2M 198.7 64.3p 69.7 49.0 381.7 61.0p 71.1 53.1 566.9
6 22 40 Escort I 65.4F 77.0 64.2M 206.6 56.5 80.5 58.8M 402.4 56.3p 80.0 58.1 596.8

30 Owen Murray Starlet I NF NF NF NF NF NF NF NF NF NF NF NF

1 1 5 Richard Meeke Starlet E 43.8 61.0 40.6 145.4 46.7 59.7 40.1 291.9 44.0 58.5 39.0 433.4
2 2 3 John Nolan Starlet E 45.8 64.0 42.6 152.4 44.3 60.0 40.8 297.5 41.3 58.5 38.3 435.6
3 3 21 Mark Doran MX5 E 42.1 68.0 39.6 149.7 41.6 64.1 39.1b 294.5 41.4 68.0p 38.6 442.5
4 4 17 Starlet E 45.5 67.0 41.1 153.6 45.6 61.5 40.9 301.6 46.1 61.7 41.1 450.5
5 6 2 MX5 E 45.7 67.0 43.5 156.2 43.3 66.3 39.7 305.5 42.1 67.7p 39.1 454.4
6 7 7 Philip O'Reilly Starlet E 47.4 66.0 43.3 156.7 46.5 64.7 42.2 310.1 45.5 63.0 42.9 461.5
7 8 4 Starlet E 46.9 60.0 47.3p 154.2 52.5p 69.6p 42.0 318.3 48.0 58.3 42.8 467.4
8 10 6 Dave Meeke Starlet E 53.7 67.0 41.4 162.1 50.8 68.3 41.8 323.0 50.6 65.8 42.5 481.9
9 11 28 Stefan Walsh Starlet E 50.3 67.0 44.2 161.5 49.3 71.3 47.5 329.6 50.5 65.4 44.6 490.1
10 12 29 VW Buggy E 62.1M 76.3 49.0 187.4 46.7 68.4 43.3 345.8 44.0 65.0 46.4p 501.2
11 14 41 Joe Doran MX5 E 50.0 80.0F 46.5 176.5 46.9 79.7F 43.1 346.2 48.3 78.3M 43.8 516.6
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